
Round1/5 Round2/5 Round3/5 Round4/5 Round5/5

Week 27 Week 28/29 Week 30/31 Week 32/33 Week 34/35

Mon-29-Jun Mon-06-Jul Mon-20-Jul Mon-03-Aug Mon-17-Aug

Sun-05-Jul Sun-19-Jul Sun-02-Aug Sun-16-Aug Sun-30-Aug

Round1/5 Round2/5 Round3/5 Round4/5 Round5/5

Week 36/37 Week 38/39 Week 40/41 Week 42/43 Week 44/45

Mon-31-Aug Mon-14-Sep Mon-28-Sep Mon-12-Oct Mon-26-Oct

Sun-13-Sep Sun-27-Sep Sun-11-Oct Sun-25-Oct Sun-08-Nov

Round1/3 Round2/3 Round3/3

Week 46/47 Week 48/49 Week 50/51

Mon-09-Nov Mon-23-Nov Mon-07-Dec

Sun-22-Nov Sun-06-Dec Sun-20-Dec

10m (Open category)
Air Rifle60 - Qualification                                         
(ISSF Rules, Decimal scoring)

Air Rifle - Final                                    
(ISSF Rules, Decimal scoring)

50m  (Open category)
3x40 - Qualification                                         
(ISSF Rules, Raw scoring)

3x40 - Final                                    
(ISSF Rules, Decimal scoring)

Prone60                                    
(ISSF Rules, Decimal scoring)

20m  (Open category)
Prone60                                    
(Paper Targets, Raw scoring)

Notes: 
* 50m 3x40 / Prone60  can be shot in order K40-P60-S40, with the first 40 shots in Prone counting for the 3x40 competition                                                                       

* Only one competition per Round in each discipline can be registered for your Rifle Postal Shot Ranking.                                                                                                                           

* Please send your results no later than the last day of each round.                                                                                                                                                                                                       

* If you would like to see the results and some photos, send us your email address and mobile phone number, so that we can invite you to our 

"Rifle Team SA" (on the TeamApp platform).

Contacts for sending Results:                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Petr Kurka         (Shooting Australia Rifle National Coach)            petr@shootingaustralia.org       +61 417 816 806                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

Carrie Quigley  (Shooting Australia Rifle National Talent Coach)  carrie@shootingaustralia.org     +61 403 809 509

Please feel free to contact us if you need any further information.                          Happy Shooting!
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